

BRADFORD ROAD  
 COOPERATIVE ROAD IMPROVEMENTS  
 IN CAMBRIA, CALIFORNIA  
 CONTRACT NO. 300418  
 PROJECT MANAGER: MIKE BRITTON  
 PROJECT ENGINEER: STEVE JONES

BID OPENING DATE: 10/20/2011

					Engineer's Estimate		BID 1 Michael Frederick Paving Corp P.O. Box 573 Atascadero, CA 93423 (805) 466-5060		BID 2 R Burke Corp P.O. Box 957 San Luis Obispo, CA 93406 (805) 543-8568		BID 3 V. Lopez Jr. & Sons, Inc 200 E Fesler St #101 Santa Maria, CA 93454 (805) 928-1198		BID 4 GF Garcia and Sons, Inc P.O. Box 525 Cayucos, CA 93430 (805) 995-3548		BID 5 Souza Construction, Inc P.O. Box 3810 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 (805) 546-8288		BID 6 Papich Construction Co, Inc 1686 Ramona Ave Grover Beach, CA 93433 (805) 473-3016		BID 7 John Madonna Construction P.O. Box 5310 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 (805) 543-7751		BID 8 Calportland Construction P.O. Box 1280 Santa Maria, CA 93456 (805) 345-3581	
ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS.CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS.CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS.CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS.CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS.CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS.CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS.CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS.CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS.CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
1	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,109.78	\$ 4,109.78	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,572.99	\$ 1,572.99	\$ 9,875.00	\$ 9,875.00	\$ 2,043.00	\$ 2,043.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,592.00	\$ 2,592.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 17,378.30	\$ 17,378.30	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 28,400.00	\$ 28,400.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	230	CY	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 48.30	\$ 11,109.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 14,260.00	\$ 43.30	\$ 9,959.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 19,320.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 14,030.00	\$ 47.34	\$ 10,888.20	\$ 69.00	\$ 15,870.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 13,570.00
4	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	175	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 11,025.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 20,125.00	\$ 79.85	\$ 13,973.75	\$ 100.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 56.12	\$ 9,821.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 18,375.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 12,250.00
5	390136	MINOR HOT MIX ASPHALT	155	TONS	\$ 90.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 21,080.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 19,840.00	\$ 119.25	\$ 18,483.75	\$ 112.45	\$ 17,429.75	\$ 139.00	\$ 21,545.00	\$ 148.93	\$ 23,084.15	\$ 131.00	\$ 20,305.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 22,940.00
6	394090	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREAS)	85	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 18.60	\$ 1,581.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 13.25	\$ 1,126.25	\$ 12.48	\$ 1,060.80	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 106.34	\$ 9,038.90	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 94.50	\$ 8,032.50
7	394071	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE	775	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 4,185.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 5,037.50	\$ 9.75	\$ 7,556.25	\$ 9.00	\$ 6,975.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 5.51	\$ 4,270.25	\$ 13.00	\$ 10,075.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 5,231.25
<b>TOTAL BID</b>						<b>\$ 52,650.00</b>	<b>\$ 50,305.00</b>		<b>\$ 59,867.50</b>		<b>\$ 65,250.25</b>		<b>\$ 65,461.08</b>		<b>\$ 66,685.00</b>		<b>\$ 76,053.79</b>		<b>\$ 84,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 92,466.75</b>	

**DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS**

In compliance with the provisions of Sections 4100-4113 of the Public Contract Code of the State of California, and any amendments thereto, the undersigned bidder sets forth the following:

- a. The name and location of the place of business of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor, or render service to the undersigned Prime Contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the State of California who, under subcontract to the Prime Contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the undersigned Prime Contractor's total bid or in the case of bids for the construction of streets and highways, including bridges, in excess of one-half of one percent or ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), whichever is greater.\*

The portion of the work which will be done by each such subcontractor. Only one subcontractor shall be listed for each such portion.

Bid Schedule Item No.	Description of Portion of Work (if applicable)	Subcontractor	License No.	Address	Approximate Dollar Value

A-12

Michael Frederick Paving Corporation

By: Michael Frederick Michael Frederick - President  
 (Bidder's Signature/Printed Name and Title/Company Name)

\*NOTE: When there is a failure to list a subcontractor, as required, the law provides that the Contractor agrees to do the work with his or her own forces. In such case, bidder must be authorized to perform said work. Any bid not complying with the provisions hereof may be rejected.

**RETURN THIS FORM WITH YOUR BID PROPOSAL**